THE EXPERTS OF DIFFICULT MACHINING
Solid End Mills
Series Pictures Category Teeth Helix
angles Application
Cutting edge
tolerance
(in)
Diameter

-
-
267
So
lid
 E
nd
m
ill
Milling
Product code Dc
 in No Dc in  Dc
 mm
d1
in No d1 in Lc in L1 in Z Stock
M200-4ES-0.125 1/8 0.125 3.175 1/8 0.125 0.500 2.250 4 ●
M200-4ES-0.188 3/16 0.188 4.763 3/16 0.188 0.500 2.000 4 ●
M200-4ES-0.250 1/4 0.250 6.350 1/4 0.250 0.750 2.500 4 ●
M200-4ES-0.313 5/16 0.313 7.938 5/16 0.313 0.813 2.500 4 ●
M200-4ES-0.375 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.125 3.000 4 ●
M200-4ES-0.438 7/16 0.438 11.113 7/16 0.438 1.000 2.500 4 ●
M200-4ES-0.500 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 1.000 3.000 4 ●
M200-4ES-0.750 3/4 0.750 19.050 3/4 0.750 1.500 4.000 4 ●
M200-4ES-1.000 1 1.000 25.400 1 1.000 2.000 4.000 4 ●
Product code Dc
 in No Dc in  Dc
 mm
d1
in No d1 in Lc in L1 in Z Stock
M200-4EL-0.313 5/16 0.313 7.938 5/16 0.313 1.125 3.000 4 ●
M200-4EL-0.375 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.500 3.500 4 ●
M200-4EL-0.500 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 2.000 4.000 4 ●
M200-4EL-0.625 5/8 0.625 15.875 5/8 0.625 1.250 3.500 4 ●
Solid Carbide End Mill M200
Eco line
Square shoulder mill with 4 cutting edges
P M K N S H O

Dc(in) Tolerance(in) d1 Tolerance
≤0.188 +0.00/-0.0008 all h6
0.25-0.313 +0.00/-0.0011
0.375-0.438 +0.00/-0.0019
0.500-1.000 +0.00/-0.0028
35°/38°
AlCrN
268
Milling
Product code Dc
 in No Dc in  Dc
 mm
d1
in No d1 in Lc in L1 in Re in
Corner radius Z Stock
M200-4RS-0.125R015 1/8 0.125 3.175 1/8 0.125 0.500 2.250 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.188R015 3/16 0.188 4.763 3/16 0.188 0.500 2.000 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.250R015 1/4 0.250 6.350 1/4 0.250 0.750 2.500 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.313R015 5/16 0.313 7.938 5/16 0.313 0.813 2.500 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.375R015 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.125 3.000 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.375R030 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.125 3.000 0.03 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.438R015 7/16 0.438 11.113 7/16 0.438 1.000 2.500 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.500R015 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 1.000 3.000 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.500R030 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 1.000 3.000 0.03 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.750R015 3/4 0.750 19.050 3/4 0.750 1.500 4.000 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RS-0.750R030 3/4 0.750 19.050 3/4 0.750 1.500 4.000 0.03 4 ●
M200-4RS-1.000R015 1 1.000 25.400 1 1.000 2.000 4.000 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RS-1.000R030 1 1.000 25.400 1 1.000 2.000 4.000 0.03 4 ●
Product code Dc
 in No Dc in  Dc
 mm
d1
in No d1 in Lc in L1 in Re in
Corner radius Z Stock
M200-4RL-0.313R015 5/16 0.313 7.938 5/16 0.313 1.125 3.000 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RL-0.375R015 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.500 3.500 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RL-0.375R030 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.500 3.500 0.03 4 ●
M200-4RL-0.500R015 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 2.000 4.000 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RL-0.500R030 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 2.000 4.000 0.03 4 ●
M200-4RL-0.625R015 5/8 0.625 15.875 5/8 0.625 1.250 3.500 0.015 4 ●
M200-4RL-0.625R030 5/8 0.625 15.875 5/8 0.625 1.250 3.500 0.03 4 ●
Solid Carbide End Mill M200
Eco line
Round corner mill with 4 cutting edges
P M K N S H O

Ball-nose mill with 2 cutting edges
P M K N S H O
● ● ● ●●
● ● 1st choice    ● 2nd choice
Solid carbide end mill
Workpiece materials < HRC45
End Mill Tolerances
Dc(in) Tolerance(in) d1 Tolerance
all +0.00/-0.0008 all h6
30°
Product code Dc
 in No Dc in  Dc
 mm
d1
in No d1 in Lc in L1 in Z Stock
M200-2BS-0.125 1/8 0.125 3.175 1/8 0.125 0.500 2.250 2 ●
M200-2BS-0.188 3/16 0.188 4.763 3/16 0.188 0.500 2.000 2 ●
M200-2BS-0.250 1/4 0.250 6.350 1/4 0.250 0.750 2.500 2 ●
M200-2BS-0.313 5/16 0.313 7.938 5/16 0.313 0.813 2.500 2 ●
M200-2BS-0.375 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.125 3.000 2 ●
M200-2BS-0.438 7/16 0.438 11.113 7/16 0.438 1.000 2.500 2 ●
M200-2BS-0.500 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 1.000 3.000 2 ●
M200-2BS-0.750 3/4 0.750 19.050 3/4 0.750 1.500 4.000 2 ●
M200-2BS-1.000 1 1.000 25.400 1 1.000 2.000 4.000 2 ●
Product code Dc
 in No Dc in  Dc
 mm
d1
in No d1 in Lc in L1 in Z Stock
M200-2BL-0.313 5/16 0.313 7.938 5/16 0.313 1.125 3.000 2 ●
M200-2BL-0.375 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.500 3.500 2 ●
M200-2BL-0.500 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 2.000 4.000 2 ●
M200-2BL-0.625 5/8 0.625 15.875 5/8 0.625 1.250 3.500 2 ●
Long version
AlCrN
270
Milling
Solid Carbide End Mill M245
Eco line
Square shoulder mill with 2 cutting edges dedicated for aluminum alloy
P M K N S H O
● ●
Solid carbide mill
Marked: ● Stocked  ○  Limited-stock
● ● 1st choice    ● 2nd choice
End Mill Tolerances
Dc(in) Tolerance(in) d1 Tolerance
≤0.188 +0.00/-0.0008 all h6
0.25-0.313 +0.00/-0.0011
0.375-0.438 +0.00/-0.0019
0.500-1.000 +0.00/-0.0028
45°
Product code Dc
 in No Dc in  Dc
 mm
d1
in No d1 in Lc in L1 in Z Stock
M245-2ES-0.125 1/8 0.125 3.175 1/8 0.125 0.500 2.250 2 ●
M245-2ES-0.188 3/16 0.188 4.763 3/16 0.188 0.500 2.000 2 ●
M245-2ES-0.250 1/4 0.250 6.350 1/4 0.250 0.750 2.500 2 ●
M245-2ES-0.313 5/16 0.313 7.938 5/16 0.313 0.813 2.500 2 ●
M245-2ES-0.375 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.125 3.000 2 ●
M245-2ES-0.438 7/16 0.438 11.113 7/16 0.438 1.000 2.500 2 ●
M245-2ES-0.500 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 1.000 3.000 2 ●
M245-2ES-0.625 5/8 0.625 15.875 5/8 0.625 1.250 3.500 2 ●
M245-2ES-0.750 3/4 0.750 19.050 3/4 0.750 1.500 4.000 2 ●
M245-2ES-1.000 1 1.000 25.400 1 1.000 2.000 4.000 2 ●
Product code Dc
 in No Dc in  Dc
 mm
d1
in No d1 in Lc in L1 in Z Stock
M245-2EL-0.313 5/16 0.313 7.938 5/16 0.313 1.125 3.000 2 ●
M245-2EL-0.375 3/8 0.375 9.525 3/8 0.375 1.500 3.500 2 ●
M245-2EL-0.500 1/2 0.500 12.700 1/2 0.500 2.000 4.000 2 ●
Long version
271
So
lid